
Bid Opening: May 31, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m. 
Optional  Job Walk:  5/14/07/-5/25/07, by Appointment 

San Nicolas Fire Safety Repairs
Bid Release 2

1
On-line Conference: 5/11/07 - 5/30/2007

Project 988630

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Fresno Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno CA 93703 559/237-1831 559/264-2532 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07

CONSULTANTS
Soltek Pacific PO Box 8390 Goleta CA 93118 805/961-9535 805/562-8584 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Fisher Friedman Associates 1485 Park Avenue, Ste 103 Emeryville CA 94608 510/420-1666 510/420-0599 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
C & B Consulting Engineers 449 10th Street San Francisco CA 94103 415/437-7330 415/437-7333 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
C & B Consulting Engineers 9441 West Olympic Boulevard Beverly Hills CA 90212 310/551-4198 310/551-4189 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Nabih Youssef & Associates 800 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 200 Los Angeles CA 90017 213/362-0707 213/688-3099 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
AWT, Inc 1012 1/2 Larch Avenue Moraga CA 94556 925/247-0383 925/247-0384 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07
Roy Lee Design 812 Railroad Avenue Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-2444 805/933-2846 Consultant 05/15/07 05/15/07 05/17/07

CONTRACTORS
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 General 05/16/07 05/16/07 05/17/07
Tech-Wall Inc. 4564 Telephone Road, Ste 802 Ventura CA 93003 805/642-7600 805/642-0330 05/16/07 05/16/07 05/17/07
Anderson Burton Construction 1131 El Camino Real Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-5096 805/473-8890 General 05/17/07 05/17/07 05/17/07
Tile Trends 1311 Lawrence Drive Newbury Park CA 91320 805/497-7471 805/499-6597 Sub 05/17/07 05/17/07 05/17/07
Pyrotection Specialists, Inc 25570 Rye Canyon road, Ste E Valencia CA 91355 661/294-9187 661/294-9286 05/17/07 05/17/07 05/17/07
Cosco Fire Protection 4233 W. Sierra Madre, #108 Fresno CA 93722 559/275-3795 559/275-8006 Sub 05/17/07 05/17/07 05/17/07
Prime Painting 17033 Gledhill Street Northridge CA 91325 818/833-8866 818/895-0906 05/17/07 05/17/07 05/17/07
Fancy Floors 723 E. Haley Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-0787 805/962-0974 05/17/07 05/17/07 05/17/07
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 05/18/07 05/18/07 05/18/07
Kittle Plumbing 7730 Evergreen Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/968-4238 805/968-4215 Sub 05/18/07 05/18/07 05/18/07
Sheldon Mechanical Corporation 21130 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/286-1361 661/287-9083 05/18/07 05/18/07 05/18/07
Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 05/21/07 05/21/07 05/21/07
Floor Connection 1333 De La Vina Street, Ste A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-8833 805/965-8533 05/21/07 05/21/07 05/21/07
M/M Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 05/22/07 05/22/07 05/22/07
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 05/22/07 05/22/07 05/22/07
Nike Construction 15635 Cobalt Street, Unit B Sylmar CA 91342 818/362-1949 818/362-0209 05/22/07 05/22/07 05/22/07
Premier Drywall 725 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-3397 805/928-9904 05/22/07 05/22/07 05/22/07
Sierra Sandblasting 303 Cinderella Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/967-0389 805/964-5548 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
Fix Painting Co 23003 Ventura Boulevard Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/225-0633 818/225-0284 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
Transbay Fire Protection, Inc 4672 W. Jennifer Avenue, #101 Fresno CA 93722 559/276-6076 559/276-6282 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
Boneso Brothers Construction 1315 Vine Street Paso Robles CA 93446 805/227-4450 805/227-4502 05/23/07 05/23/07 05/23/07
C.T. Georgiou Painting Co. 433 Lecouvreur Avenue Wilmington CA 90744 310/834-8015 310/834-1660 05/24/07 05/24/07 05/24/07
Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/485-1622 805/485-8634 05/24/07 05/24/07 05/24/07
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 05/25/07 05/25/07 05/25/07
AC Ramirez Floor Coverings 824 Cacique Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-0095 805/730-9266 Sub 05/29/07 05/29/07 05/29/07


